NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IV Semester Master of

Computer Application

examinations

May/June, 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in MAS
Semester ,Master of Computer Application examination of this

as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
1 Artificial Intelligence
2 Interoperable Web Technologies
3 Data Analytics
4 Artificial Intelligence Lab
5 Web Technology Lab
6 Innovative Project Development
T Digital Image Processing
8 Unix & Shell Programming.
9 E-Commerce.
10 Graph Theory.
Sr. No. Roll No. Name
1 51810012 MURTAZA ZAKIR
2 51810016 YASH ARORA
8 51810017 VIPIN GAUTAM
4 51810019 HIMANSHU KUMAR
5 51810026 NEERAJ KUMAR AGRAHARI
6 51810030 SHIKHAR SINGH PATEL
¥ 51810034 MITHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
8 51810043 AKARSH JAISWAL
9 51810046 KAVITA RANI
10 51810052 POONAM NISHAD

M.
03 NOV 2000 Sae-te %’ﬁ

F_Name SGPA
HUSAIN 8.3750 ~
GULSHAN 6.5833 /
RAM RAJ 6.7917 ¢
MAHESH KUMAR 7.1667 ¢
VIJAY SHANKAR 6.5833 7
AGRAHARI

KRISHNA PRASAD VERMA 8.6667
SUBHASH CHANDRA 4
PANDEY L
DHANSETLAL JAISWAL 7.2500 7
CHANDER DUTT 8.1667 /
SITARAM NISHAD 8.6250 ~

TER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IV
Institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared

Code No.
MCA-202
MCA-204
MCA-206
MCA-212
MCA-214
MCA-216
MCA-222
MCA-224
MCA-230
MCA-234

CGPA

7.3043 ¢

5.5543

59239 7

6.5 ¢

5.6087 7

7.337 £

6.0109 ,

5.7609 ,

6.7935 ¢

7.5761 /
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51810053

51810058

51810067

51810070

51810080

51810082

51810084

51810086

51810087

51810088

51810094

51810095

GARIMA BANSAL

CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV

VIPIN KASHYAP

AYUSH JAIN

SANJU GAUTAM

PRINCY RATHORE

DHARMENDRA CHOURASIYA

ROSHANI SAHU

MEGHA KUSHWAH

GOURAV CHANDEL

NITEESH PANDEY

DEEPIKA

GANESH BANSAL

LAL JEE YADAV

RAMESH KASHYAP

POORAN CHAND JAIN

RAMPRASAD GAUTAM

PANKAJ RATHORE

KESHAVLAL CHOURASIYA

BALARAMA SAHU

GHANSHYAM KUSHWAH

ASHOK CHANDEL

RAMA SHANKER PANDEY

VIJAY KUMAR

83888
7.7917 “
8.5000
7.1250 /
8.3750.~
8.2083
8.4167 ¢

8.3333 7

7.7083 4
6.5833 ¢

6.5000 7

8.6667 ¢

7.75¢
6.1413 ~
8.0326”
6.0761
7.0326 ~
6.5543 ~
6.8696 -
7.2065 7
6.6522 -
5.3696 ¢
6.13047

7.5435 /

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.

Date :

However,the result can stand
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