## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IV Semester ,Master of Computer Application examinations May/June, 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IV Semester ,Master of Computer Application examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

		Code No.
Sr. No.	Subjects	MCA-202
1	Artificial Intelligence	MCA-204
2	Interoperable Web Technologies	MCA-206
3	Data Analytics	MCA-212
4	Artificial Intelligence Lab	MCA-214
5	Web Technology Lab	MCA-216
6	Innovative Project Development	MCA-222
7	Digital Image Processing	MCA-224
8	Unix & Shell Programming.	
9	E-Commerce.	MCA-230
10	Graph Theory.	MCA-234

			E Nama	SGPA	CGPA
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	00171	
1	51810012	MURTAZA ZAKIR	HUSAIN	8.3750 <	7.3043
2	51810016	YASH ARORA	GULSHAN	6.5833 /	5.5543
3	51810017	VIPIN GAUTAM	RAM RAJ	6.7917	5.9239
4	51810019	HIMANSHU KUMAR	MAHESH KUMAR	7.1667	6.5
5	51810026	NEERAJ KUMAR AGRAHARI	VIJAY SHANKAR AGRAHARI	6.5833	5.6087
6	51810030	SHIKHAR SINGH PATEL	KRISHNA PRASAD VERMA	8.6667	7.337
7	51810034	MITHILESH KUMAR PANDEY	SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY	7.7500	6.0109
8	51810043	AKARSH JAISWAL	DHANSETLAL JAISWAL	7.2500 /	5.7609
9	51810046	KAVITA RANI	CHANDER DUTT	8.1667 /	6.7935
10	51810052	POONAM NISHAD	SITARAM NISHAD	8.6250	7.5761

0 3 NOV 2020 31-10-9

Cally say

pr/3/11/2020

Page 1 of 2

## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IV Semester ,Master of Computer Application examinations May/June, 2020

11	51810053	GARIMA BANSAL	GANESH BANSAL	8.3333	7.75
12	51810058	CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV	LAL JEE YADAV	7.7917	6.1413
13	51810067	VIPIN KASHYAP	RAMESH KASHYAP	8.5000	8.0326
14	51810070	AYUSH JAIN	POORAN CHAND JAIN	7.1250 /	6.0761
15	51810080	SANJU GAUTAM	RAMPRASAD GAUTAM	8.3750	7.0326
16	51810082	PRINCY RATHORE	PANKAJ RATHORE	8.2083	6.5543 /
17	51810084	DHARMENDRA CHOURASIYA	KESHAVLAL CHOURASIYA	8.4167	6.8696 /
18	51810086	ROSHANI SAHU	BALARAMA SAHU	8.3333	7.2065
19	51810087	MEGHA KUSHWAH	GHANSHYAM KUSHWAH	7.7083	6.6522
20	51810088	GOURAV CHANDEL	ASHOK CHANDEL	6.5833	5.3696
21	51810094	NITEESH PANDEY	RAMA SHANKER PANDEY	6.5000	6.1304
22	51810095	DEEPIKA	VIJAY KUMAR	8.6667	7.5435

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrat (Examinations)

Prof. In-Charge

(Examinations)